
Pos. Societa' Tot. Iscr. Punti Autog. Punti Perc. 1 Punti Perc. 2 Punti Perc. 3 Punti

1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA (UISP) 54 75 (5 ciclisti) 186 (3 ciclisti) 1118 (13 ciclisti) 4554 (33 ciclisti) 5933

2 POL. TOZZONA A.D. (UISP) 107 1020 (68 ciclisti) 496 (8 ciclisti) 1720 (20 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 4754

3 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. (UISP) 36 30 (2 ciclisti) 602 (7 ciclisti) 3726 (27 ciclisti) 4358

4 A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA (UISP) 51 255 (17 ciclisti) 248 (4 ciclisti) 774 (9 ciclisti) 2898 (21 ciclisti) 4175

5 TEAM BORGHI RACING ACSI (ACSI) 35 30 (2 ciclisti) 248 (4 ciclisti) 860 (10 ciclisti) 2622 (19 ciclisti) 3760

6 CICLI MATTEONI-BIANCHI (ACSI) 28 15 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 3312 (24 ciclisti) 3585

7 SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO ASD (UISP) 41 240 (16 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 860 (10 ciclisti) 1794 (13 ciclisti) 3018

8 POL SIDERMEC F.LLI VITALI (ACSI) 24 45 (3 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 2622 (19 ciclisti) 2839

9 BOMBARDIER ACSI SQUADRA CORSE ASD (ACSI) 24 90 (6 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 2208 (16 ciclisti) 2446

10 BD FAST (UISP) 18 15 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 2070 (15 ciclisti) 2257

11 ASD NUOVO PARCO DEI CILIEGI (ACSI) 24 15 (1 ciclisti) 310 (5 ciclisti) 1032 (12 ciclisti) 828 (6 ciclisti) 2185

12 PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI ASD (UISP) 19 15 (1 ciclisti) 602 (7 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 2135

13 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE (UISP) 21 45 (3 ciclisti) 248 (4 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 2069

14 A.S.D. SACMI (UISP) 22 120 (8 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 1896

15 TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. (UISP) 19 45 (3 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 1380 (10 ciclisti) 1893

16 A.S.D. SAN MARCO CESENA (CSI) 14 258 (3 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 1776

17 G.S. DOSI A.S.D. (UISP) 26 225 (15 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 1380 (10 ciclisti) 1691

18 A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE (UISP) 30 195 (13 ciclisti) 620 (10 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 1677

19 POL. DIL. LAVEZZOLESE (UISP) 22 90 (6 ciclisti) 310 (5 ciclisti) 688 (8 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 1502

20 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE (UISP) 17 90 (6 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 1104 (8 ciclisti) 1452
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21 ASD PROBIKERS (UISP) 10 86 (1 ciclisti) 1242 (9 ciclisti) 1328

22 S.C. COTIGNOLESE (UISP) 19 90 (6 ciclisti) 434 (7 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 552 (4 ciclisti) 1248

23 SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD (UISP) 14 75 (5 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 966 (7 ciclisti) 1213

24 G.C. ARGENTANO (UISP) 24 180 (12 ciclisti) 372 (6 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 1172

25 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. (UISP) 11 30 (2 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 966 (7 ciclisti) 1168

26 DEKA RIDERS TEAM ASD (UISP) 11 30 (2 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 828 (6 ciclisti) 1092

27 PEDALE SAMMAURESE (ACSI) 10 62 (1 ciclisti) 430 (5 ciclisti) 552 (4 ciclisti) 1044

28 ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM CASTENASO (ACSI) 12 60 (4 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 1008

29 A.S.D. CICLO CLUB POZZO (UISP) 7 966 (7 ciclisti) 966

30 SAUVAGE SQUAD (UISP) 8 258 (3 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 948

31 BARACCA LUGO MTB (F.C.I.) 7 86 (1 ciclisti) 828 (6 ciclisti) 914

32 TEAM TORPEDO BIKE (UISP) 6 828 (6 ciclisti) 828

33 G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE A.S.D. (UISP) 19 195 (13 ciclisti) 430 (5 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 763

34 G.S. BONCELLINO (UISP) 14 75 (5 ciclisti) 310 (5 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 729

35 VIRTUS BIKE RSM (RSM) 9 124 (2 ciclisti) 602 (7 ciclisti) 726

36 ASD GS ARS ET ROBUR (UISP) 5 690 (5 ciclisti) 690

37 A.D. POLISPORTIVA LAME (UISP) 5 690 (5 ciclisti) 690

38 POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT (UISP) 21 255 (17 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 679

39 PORTUENSE CICLISMO ASD (UISP) 7 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 663

40 ASD SC PONTE SAN NICOLO' (ACSI) 6 62 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 648

41 A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA (UISP) 7 15 (1 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 639

42 ASD MAMELI E MONTI (UISP) 8 30 (2 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 626

43 TEAM SOLO BICI (ACSI) 6 15 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 601

44 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 (UISP) 18 225 (15 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 587

45 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI (F.C.I.) 5 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 586

46 TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM (CSI) 5 15 (1 ciclisti) 552 (4 ciclisti) 567

47 POL. PORTO FUORI ASD (UISP) 5 15 (1 ciclisti) 552 (4 ciclisti) 567

48 SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD (UISP) 4 552 (4 ciclisti) 552

49 A.S.D. POL. GLORIE (UISP) 4 552 (4 ciclisti) 552



50 RUOTA D'ORO A.S.D. (UISP) 4 552 (4 ciclisti) 552

51 G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI' (UISP) 7 45 (3 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 545

52 GREEN DEVILS TEAM ASD (ACSI) 5 124 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 538

53 ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA (ACSI) 18 210 (14 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 506

54 HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB (CSI) 4 62 (1 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 476

55 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. (UISP) 6 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 473

56 SC. CA' DI LUGO (UISP) 8 15 (1 ciclisti) 372 (6 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 473

57 A.S.D. SOLAROLESE (UISP) 6 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 473

58 A.S.D. S.ANDREA (UISP) 11 105 (7 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 449

59 AZZURRA TEAM ASD (UISP) 5 30 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 444

60 ASD SCATENATI (ACSI) 4 15 (1 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 429

61 MONTORIESE (ACSI) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

62 BIKE STUDIO TEAM (AICS) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

63 ASD MEDINOX (UISP) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

64 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION (UISP) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

65 GS ASD OSPEDALETTO (CSI) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

66 GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO VIGNE (UISP) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

67 ASD ALPENJET (F.C.I.) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 414

68 POL. C.S.C. (UISP) 5 62 (1 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 406

69 MALINI BICI A.S.D. (UISP) 4 15 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 377

70 POL. CICLI SCANDIANO (UISP) 6 30 (2 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 374

71 REARTU' ASD (UISP) 3 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 362

72 A.S.B.I.D. (UISP) 15 195 (13 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 343

73 PED GAMBETTOLESE (UISP) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 338

74 VELO CLUB SALA FC (ACSI) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 338

75 CESENA BIKE (CSI) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 338

76 ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI - CESENATICO (F.C.I.) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 338

77 MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D. (UISP) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 338

78 G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D. (UISP) 19 270 (18 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 332



79 ASD S.C. ALFONSINE (UISP) 10 105 (7 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 315

80 SPEED BIKE A.S.D. (ACSI) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 291

81 ASD BIKE A FE' (ACSI) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 291

82 TEAM VITAMINA ASD (UISP) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 291

83 ASD SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA (F.C.I.) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

84 COSMOS (RSM) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

85 TEAM CBR (ACSI) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

86 A.S.D. G.C. AVIS SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO (UISP) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

87 ASD ROMAGNA E-BIKE TEAM (CSI) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

88 ASD BICIVERDE MONSELICE (F.C.I.) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

89 TEAM DEL CAPITANO (F.C.I.) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

90 180 BPM A.S.D. (UISP) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

91 NON SOLO NUOTO (CSI) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 276

92 ASD U.S. S. PIETRO IN VINCOLI ASD (UISP) 3 258 (3 ciclisti) 258

93 XII MORELLI (ACSI) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 239

94 CICLI NERI TEAM (UISP) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 239

95 RANDAGI BIKE STYLE ASD (CSI) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 224

96 BAS TEAM CYCLESPORT (ACSI) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 224

97 CRAL E. MATTEI ASD (UISP) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 224

98 ARTUSIANA BIKE (F.C.I.) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 215

99 TANGO BIKE TEAM (CSI) 3 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 215

100 S.C. SAN LAZZARO GOPPION CAFFE' (F.C.I.) 2 172 (2 ciclisti) 172

101 BICI BUDRIO A.S.D. (CSI) 2 172 (2 ciclisti) 172

102 NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D. (UISP) 2 172 (2 ciclisti) 172

103 TRIATHLON DUATHLON RIMINI (FITRI) 2 172 (2 ciclisti) 172

104 A.S.D. VELO CLUB 2 TORRI ROVIGO (ACSI) 2 172 (2 ciclisti) 172

105 S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE (ACSI) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 153

106 TRIAL BIKE (UISP) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 153

107 ASD GIERRE (ACSI) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 153



108 TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI ACSI (ACSI) 2 62 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 148

109 ASD SAMBI TEAM (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

110 SANTARCANGELO BIKE DARIO BELTRAMBINI (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

111 ASD HUB (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

112 REDBIKE TEAM ASD FCI (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

113 ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

114 ARS ET ROBUR (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

115 APPENNINOBIKE (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

116 A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

117 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

118 TEAM FACTOR HICARI STEMAX (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

119 BIKE 4 FUN ASD (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

120 TEAM CESENATICO (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

121 A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

122 A.S.D. LIBERABICI (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

123 A.S.D. MT BIKE TEAM (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

124 TBI RACING TEAM LUCCA (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

125 SWATT CLUB (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

126 SURFING-SHOP CERVIA (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

127 A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

128 SPILLA TEAM (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

129 A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE TRASPORTI-RA (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

130 ASD SAN BORTOLO (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

131 ASD SPORT BIKE (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

132 CODIGORO BIKE A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

133 MATTEONI BIANCHI (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

134 CICLOTURISMO MARTORANO 95 A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

135 COMERO BIKE (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

136 BAD SCHOOL TEAM (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138



137 ASS. TEAM PENNAROSSA (RSM) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

138 CTBS A.S.D. (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

139 PEDALE BOLOGNESE (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

140 BIKE CORNER BERTINORO ASD (CSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

141 CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

142 G.S. RONTA (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

143 GNANI BIKE TEAM (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

144 ASD. LELLI BIKE SAVIO (ACSI) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

145 S.C. LA RODA REDA A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

146 LEVANTE BIKE ASD (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

147 L R BIKE (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

148 ASD UNIONE CICLISTICA RUSSI (F.C.I.) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

149 OLIMPIA BIKE A.S.D. ONLUS (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

150 POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D. (UISP) 3 30 (2 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 116

151 TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 (UISP) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 101

152 ASD GCM MIGLIARINO (UISP) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 101

153 A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA (UISP) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 101

154 IMPOSSIBILE226 TRIATHLON FORLI (ASI) 6 90 (6 ciclisti) 90

155 WAVE FIT (CSI) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

156 A.S.D. - G.C. BOSARO EMIC (F.C.I.) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

157 A.S.D. BE ACTIVE CYCLING FCI (F.C.I.) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

158 BUSHIDO TRI&RUN (F.C.I.) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

159 A.S.D. BICIPEDIA (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

160 A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

161 TRIIRON (FITRI) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

162 BIKE 2000 A.S.D. (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

163 RUBICONE CYCLING (ACSI) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

164 MADNESS PISTINO ETILICO (F.C.I.) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

165 POL. VIRTUS DOZZA ROUTIER A.S.D. (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86



166 POL. PONTICELLI A.S.D. (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 86

167 PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D. (UISP) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 77

168 ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO (ACSI) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 77

169 CICLISTICA GRANAROLO (CSI) 2 15 (1 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 77

170 PEGASO A.S.D. (UISP) 5 75 (5 ciclisti) 75

171 TEAM VF GROUP (UISP) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 62

172 A.S.D. CICLO DELTA 2.0 (ACSI) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 62

173 ITALIANUOVA (F.C.I.) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 62

174 LIFERUNNER BIKE SSD A.R.L. (UISP) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 62

175 A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM (UISP) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 62

176 TEAM 9 (F.C.I.) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 62

177 A.S.D. S. C. SILLARO (UISP) 3 45 (3 ciclisti) 45

178 G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI A.S.D. (UISP) 2 30 (2 ciclisti) 30

179 SAMMARTINESE A.S.D. POL.VA (UISP) 2 30 (2 ciclisti) 30

180 U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE (F.C.I.) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

181 VELO CLUB VIGNOLA (UISP) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

182 ASD RUOTA LIBERA MASI TORELLO (ACSI) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

183 POL.PORTA SARAGOZZA (ACLI) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

184 ASD CICLO CLUB ESTENSE (UISP) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

185 MARCHINO BIKE TEAM (ACSI) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

186 ASD AMERICA SPORT (F.C.I.) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

187 PARCO DELLE LAVANDAIE APS (UISP) 1 15 (1 ciclisti) 15

188 INDIVIDUALE NON TESSERATO (INDIVI) ***ind. 13 15 (1 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 602 (7 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 1155

189 UISP RAVENNA LUGO (UISP) ***ind. 11 30 (2 ciclisti) 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 1040

190 UISP FERRARA (UISP) ***ind. 5 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 586

191 IMOLA/FAENZA (UISP) ***ind. 6 15 (1 ciclisti) 124 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 553

192 UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA (UISP) ***ind. 7 45 (3 ciclisti) 186 (3 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 369

193 UISP RIMINI (UISP) ***ind. 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

194 CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD (UISP) ***ind. 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138



195 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA (UISP) ***ind. 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 138

196 A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA LUGO (UISP) *org. 64 960 (64 ciclisti) 960

451 119 251 549Totale iscritti 1370



Pos. Societa'
Tot. 

Iscr.

Punt

i 

Auto

g.

punti 2 punti 3 punti 4
Punt

i

1 TEAM PASSION FAENTINA (UISP) 54 186 (3 ciclisti) 1118 (13 ciclisti) 4554 (33 ciclisti) 177

2 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. (UISP) 36 602 (7 ciclisti) 3726 (27 ciclisti) 129

3 POL. TOZZONA A.D. (UISP) 107 496 (8 ciclisti) 1720 (20 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 120

4 A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA (UISP) 51 248 (4 ciclisti) 774 (9 ciclisti) 2898 (21 ciclisti) 119

SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO ASD (UISP) 41 124 (2 ciclisti) 860 (10 ciclisti) 1794 (13 ciclisti) 86

BD FAST (UISP) 18 172 (2 ciclisti) 2070 (15 ciclisti) 66

7 PEDAL CLUB OFFICINA A PEDALI ASD (UISP) 19 602 (7 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 65

A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE (UISP) 21 248 (4 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 61

TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D. (UISP) 19 124 (2 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 1380 (10 ciclisti) 56

10 A.S.D. SACMI (UISP) 22 258 (3 ciclisti) 1518 (11 ciclisti) 53

POL. DIL. LAVEZZOLESE (UISP) 22 310 (5 ciclisti) 688 (8 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 46

12 A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE (UISP) 30 620 (10 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 46

13 G.S. DOSI A.S.D. (UISP) 26 86 (1 ciclisti) 1380 (10 ciclisti) 43

14 A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE (UISP) 17 258 (3 ciclisti) 1104 (8 ciclisti) 41

15 INDIVIDUALE NON TESSERATO (INDIVI) ***ind. 13 124 (2 ciclisti) 602 (7 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 39

ASD PROBIKERS (UISP) 10 86 (1 ciclisti) 1242 (9 ciclisti) 39

17 SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD (UISP) 14 172 (2 ciclisti) 966 (7 ciclisti) 34

18 S.C. COTIGNOLESE (UISP) 19 434 (7 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 552 (4 ciclisti) 34

19 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. (UISP) 11 172 (2 ciclisti) 966 (7 ciclisti) 34

20 G.C. ARGENTANO (UISP) 24 372 (6 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 32

21 DEKA RIDERS TEAM ASD (UISP) 11 62 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 828 (6 ciclisti) 32

22 UISP RAVENNA LUGO (UISP) ***ind. 11 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 31
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23 SAUVAGE SQUAD (UISP) 8 258 (3 ciclisti) 690 (5 ciclisti) 29

24 A.S.D. CICLO CLUB POZZO (UISP) 7 966 (7 ciclisti) 28

25 G.S. BONCELLINO (UISP) 14 310 (5 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 22

26 PORTUENSE CICLISMO ASD (UISP) 7 62 (1 ciclisti) 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 20

ASD GS ARS ET ROBUR (UISP) 5 690 (5 ciclisti) 20

A.D. POLISPORTIVA LAME (UISP) 5 690 (5 ciclisti) 20

29 G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE A.S.D. (UISP) 19 430 (5 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 19

30 ASD MAMELI E MONTI (UISP) 8 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 19

A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA (UISP) 7 124 (2 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 19

32 UISP FERRARA (UISP) ***ind. 5 172 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 18

33 SCBB CICLISTICA MIGLIARINO ASD (UISP) 4 552 (4 ciclisti) 16

34 RUOTA D'ORO A.S.D. (UISP) 4 552 (4 ciclisti) 16

POL. PORTO FUORI ASD (UISP) 5 552 (4 ciclisti) 16

36 IMOLA/FAENZA (UISP) ***ind. 6 124 (2 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 16

37 A.S.D. POL. GLORIE (UISP) 4 552 (4 ciclisti) 16

38 SC. CA' DI LUGO (UISP) 8 372 (6 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 15

39 G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI' (UISP) 7 86 (1 ciclisti) 414 (3 ciclisti) 15

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. (UISP) 6 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 15

41 A.S.D. SOLAROLESE (UISP) 6 62 (1 ciclisti) 258 (3 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 15

42 POL. C.S.C. (UISP) 5 62 (1 ciclisti) 344 (4 ciclisti) 14

POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT (UISP) 21 62 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 13

44 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION (UISP) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 12

POL. CICLI SCANDIANO (UISP) 6 344 (4 ciclisti) 12

GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO VIGNE (UISP) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 12

47 AZZURRA TEAM ASD (UISP) 5 414 (3 ciclisti) 12

48 ASD MEDINOX (UISP) 3 414 (3 ciclisti) 12

49 A.S.D. S.ANDREA (UISP) 11 344 (4 ciclisti) 12

50 REARTU' ASD (UISP) 3 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 11

51 MALINI BICI A.S.D. (UISP) 4 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 11



A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 (UISP) 18 86 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 11

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI' CESENA (UISP) ***ind. 7 186 (3 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 10

PED GAMBETTOLESE (UISP) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 10

55 MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D. (UISP) 3 62 (1 ciclisti) 276 (2 ciclisti) 10

56 ASD U.S. S. PIETRO IN VINCOLI ASD (UISP) 3 258 (3 ciclisti) 9

57 TEAM VITAMINA ASD (UISP) 3 276 (2 ciclisti) 8

58 A.S.D. G.C. AVIS SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO (UISP) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 8

59 180 BPM A.S.D. (UISP) 2 276 (2 ciclisti) 8

CRAL E. MATTEI ASD (UISP) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 7

CICLI NERI TEAM (UISP) 3 86 (1 ciclisti) 138 (1 ciclisti) 7

ASD S.C. ALFONSINE (UISP) 10 124 (2 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 7

63 NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D. (UISP) 2 172 (2 ciclisti) 6

64 A.S.B.I.D. (UISP) 15 62 (1 ciclisti) 86 (1 ciclisti) 5

UISP RIMINI (UISP) ***ind. 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

66 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA (UISP) ***ind. 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

TRIAL BIKE (UISP) 2 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

68 TEAM TORPEDO BIKE (UISP) 6 828 (6 ciclisti) 4

69 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

70 S.C. LA RODA REDA A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

71 OLIMPIA BIKE A.S.D. ONLUS (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

72 LEVANTE BIKE ASD (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

73 L R BIKE (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

G.S. RONTA (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

CODIGORO BIKE A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

CICLOTURISMO MARTORANO 95 A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

77 CICLOBROCCHI SESTO IMOLESE A.S.D. (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

78 CASTELFRANCO POL. ARCI UISP ASD (UISP) ***ind. 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

79 BIKE 4 FUN ASD (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

ASD SAMBI TEAM (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4



A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE TRASPORTI-RA (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

82 A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI (UISP) 1 138 (1 ciclisti) 4

TEAM VIRGINIA 1962 (UISP) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

86 POL. VIRTUS DOZZA ROUTIER A.S.D. (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

POL. PONTICELLI A.S.D. (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D. (UISP) 3 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

BIKE 2000 A.S.D. (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

90 ASD GCM MIGLIARINO (UISP) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

92 A.S.D. BICIPEDIA (UISP) 1 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA (UISP) 2 86 (1 ciclisti) 3

94 TEAM VF GROUP (UISP) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 2

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D. (UISP) 2 62 (1 ciclisti) 2

LIFERUNNER BIKE SSD A.R.L. (UISP) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 2

97 G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D. (UISP) 19 62 (1 ciclisti) 2

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM (UISP) 1 62 (1 ciclisti) 2
451 119 251 549Totale iscritti 1370


